TANDEM full extension
with integrated TIP-ON
2
You'll already be familiar with the versatility of the TANDEM runner
system and the convenience of the TIP-ON motion technology. Now
we have combined the advantages of both – in the new TANDEM
full extension with integrated TIP-ON. This means a better quality of
living with fewer components. The TANDEM, with its tried-and-tested

Drawer Inner drawer
Planning
SKW	 Internal drawer width
Use drilling template T65.1000.02Use drilling template T65.1000.02
SKL	 Drawer length ISKL	 Inner drawer length
SKL	 Drawer length
NL	 Nominal length
LW	 Internal cabinet width
NL	 Nominal length
X	 Front thickness
Trigger range
Example for 560H – 30 kg, nominal length NL 500 mm, four sided drawer, with
synchronisation
NL + 3
14
535 561H5351T
510 561H5101T
485 561H4851T
460 561H4601T
435 561H4351T
410 561H4101T
385 561H3851T
360 561H3601T
335 561H3351T
310 561H3101T
285 561H2851T
260 561H2601T
560 561H5601T
1
295.1000
4
T57.1140S